Polypectomy Snares
Single Use
M
G
 0
3
/0
4
Distributed by:Manufactured by:
Medi-Globe GmbH
Medi-Globe-Strasse 1-5
83101 Achenmühle, Germany
Phone:  ++49 8032 973 379
Fax:       ++49 8032 973 339
e-mail: sales@medi-globe.de
Polypectomy SnaresPolypectomy Snares
Single Use
Order Information:
Benefits:
➤  Easier Polyp Snaring
➤  Smooth Cut
➤  Safety and Convenience
Features:
●  360° Rotating Versions
●  Continuous Braided Loop Wire
●  Single Use
Rotatable Polypectomy Snares:
     Snare Tube
Catalog No.  Description Diameter Diameter Length
Symmetrical
GPS-01-15-180  Oval Loop 15 mm  2.5 mm  180 cm
GPS-01-15-230  Oval Loop 15 mm  2.5 mm  230 cm
GPS-11-15-180  Oval Loop, Insulated Tip 15 mm 2.5 mm  180 cm
GPS-11-15-230  Oval Loop, Insulated Tip  15 mm  2.5 mm  230 cm
GPS-01-25-180  Oval Loop 25 mm  2.5 mm  180 cm
GPS-01-25-230  Oval Loop 25 mm  2.5 mm  230 cm
GPS-11-25-180  Oval Loop, Insulated Tip 25 mm  2.5 mm  180 cm
GPS-11-25-230  Oval Loop, Insulated Tip 25 mm  2.5 mm  230 cm
GPS-01-35-180  Oval Loop  35 mm  2.5 mm  180 cm
GPS-01-35-230  Oval Loop  35 mm  2.5 mm  230 cm
GPS-11-35-180  Oval Loop, Insulated Tip 35 mm  2.5 mm  180 cm
GPS-11-35-230  Oval Loop, Insulated Tip 35 mm  2.5 mm  230 cm
Rotatable Polypectomy Snares:
     Snare Tube
Catalog No.  Description Diameter Diameter Length
Hexagonal
GPS-02-25-180  Hexagonal Loop 25 mm  2.5 mm  180 cm
GPS-02-25-230  Hexagonal Loop 25 mm  2.5 mm  230 cm
GPS-12-25-180  Hexagonal Loop, Insulated Tip 25 mm  2.5 mm  180 cm
GPS-12-25-230  Hexagonal Loop, Insulated Tip  25 mm  2.5 mm  230 cm
Rotatable Snare
Polypectomy Snares:
     Snare Tube
Catalog No.  Description Diameter Diameter Length
Symmetrical
GPS-21-15-180  Oval Loop 15 mm  2.5 mm  180 cm
GPS-21-15-230  Oval Loop 15 mm  2.5 mm  230 cm
GPS-31-15-180  Oval Loop, Insulated Tip 15 mm  2.5 mm  180 cm
GPS-31-15-230  Oval Loop, Insulated Tip 15 mm  2.5 mm  230 cm
GPS-21-25-180  Oval Loop 25 mm  2.5 mm  180 cm
GPS-21-25-230  Oval Loop  25 mm  2.5 mm  230 cm
GPS-21-25-300  Oval Loop 25 mm  2.5 mm  300 cm
GPS-31-25-180  Oval Loop, Insulated Tip 25 mm  2.5 mm  180 cm
GPS-31-25-230  Oval Loop, Insulated Tip 25 mm  2.5 mm  230 cm
GPS-21-35-180  Oval Loop 35 mm  2.5 mm  180 cm
GPS-21-35-230  Oval Loop 35 mm  2.5 mm  230 cm
GPS-31-35-180  Oval Loop, Insulated Tip 35 mm  2.5 mm  180 cm
GPS-31-35-230  Oval Loop, Insulated Tip 35 mm  2.5 mm  230 cm
GPS-21-50-180  Oval Loop 50 mm  2.5 mm  180 cm
GPS-21-50-230  Oval Loop 50 mm  2.5 mm  230 cm
Polypectomy Snares:
     Snare Tube
Catalog No. Description Diameter Diameter Length
Hexagonal
GPS-22-25-180  Hexagonal Loop 25 mm  2.5 mm  180 cm
GPS-22-25-230  Hexagonal Loop 25 mm  2.5 mm  230 cm
GPS-32-25-180  Hexagonal Loop, Insulated Tip 25 mm  2.5 mm  180 cm
GPS-32-25-230  Hexagonal Loop, Insulated Tip 25 mm  2.5 mm  230 cm
GPS-22-35-180  Hexagonal Loop 35 mm 2.5 mm  180 cm
GPS-22-35-230  Hexagonal Loop 35 mm  2.5 mm  230 cm
Medi-Globe handles are directly compatible with the Olympus and Microvasive electro-surgical generators.
To ensure compatibility with other types of electro-surgical generators, please contact us.
We recommend the use of compatible Medi-Globe active cords. You will find the corresponding Medi-Globe active
cords under "Accessories".
Standard Snare